Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  Makita /
›  Makita 14.4V Cordless Driver Drill MDF347DS Instruction Manual
Makita MDF347DS
Makita 14.4V Cordless Driver Drill MDF347DS Instruction
Manual

Voltage DC 14.4V
Battery Type Lithium-ion (1.5Ah)
Chuck Type Keyless Chuck
Chuck Capacity 0.8 - 10 mm
Max Torque 30 N·m
No-load Speed (High) 0 - 1,400 RPM
No-load Speed (Low) 0 - 400 RPM
Drilling Capacity (Steel) 10 mm
Drilling Capacity (Wood) 25 mm
Screw Tightening Capacity (Wood Screw) φ5.1 x 63 mm
Screw Tightening Capacity (Small Screw) M6
Dimensions (L x W x H) 198 x 83 x 235 mm
Net Weight (with battery) 1.4 kg
Included Accessories +Bit 2-65, Battery, Charger, Case
10. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
Warranty information for the Makita MDF347DS Cordless Driver Drill is not provided in the product details. For
specific warranty terms, service, or technical support, please contact your local Makita authorized service center or
the retailer where the product was purchased.
You can find contact information for Makita support on their official website: Makita Official Website
	Makita MDF347DS
	Makita 14.4V Cordless Driver Drill MDF347DS Instruction Manual